DUBUQUEFEST

AUGUST 7-8 2021



DubuqueFest Fine Arts Festival is an affiliate of Dubuque County Fine Arts Society. The Dubuque County Fine Arts Society (DCFAS) is a volunteerdriven 501 (c) (3) not-for-profit arts organization serving the Dubuque, lowa community. DCFAS serves as an "umbrella" organization for a range of affiliate groups and programs and is governed by an active volunteer board and committees. The group's mission is "to encourage, promote, and present local and regional arts including music, writing, theater, and fine art." A multiple 365 Impact award-winning organization, DCFAS affiliates continue to impact the Dubuque Arts Community.

FESTIE BESTIE	DBQER (\$1000)	MUSIC LOVER	OTHER
ARTS LOVER (\$2000)	CROWD FAV	ART HUGGER (\$150)	
CONTACT NAME:			
BUSINESS NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
WEBSITE:			
SOCIAL MEDIA:			
PHONE NUMBER:			
CONFIRMING SIGNATURE:			
Please E-mail to: director@dubuquefest.org. For more information call			

Ali Levasseur

Festival Director
President Dubuque County Fine Arts Society

Festival Director Ali Levasseur at 307-630-9447